This product is RoHS compliant.
Po
te
nt
io
m
et
er

MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Honeywell
Part No.
Value
(Ω)
Linearity
(%)
Tol.
(%)
Shaft
Length:
mm
Price Each
1 10 50
785-JA1N056S251UA JA1N056S251UA 250 ±5 ±10 22.22 51.98 42.11 37.23
785-JA1N056S501UA JA1N056S501UA 500 ±5 ±10 22.22 47.06 39.34 36.61
785-JA1N056S102UA JA1N056S102UA 1K ±5 ±10 22.22 47.06 39.34 36.61
785-JA1N056S502UA JA1N056S502UA 5K ±5 ±10 22.22 46.60 42.01 41.32
785-JA1N056S103UA JA1N056S103UA 10K ±5 ±10 22.22 47.06 39.34 36.61
785-JA1N056S203UA JA1N056S203UA 20K ±5 ±10 22.22 51.98 42.11 37.23
785-JA1N056S253UA JA1N056S253UA 25K ±5 ±10 22.22 46.60 42.01 41.32
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Honeywell

MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Honeywell
Part No.
Value
(Ω)
Linearity
(%)
Tol.
(%)
Shaft
Length:
mm
Price Each
1 10 50
785-RA20NASD102A RA20NASD102A 1K ±5 ±10 22.23 57.45 51.40 45.80
785-RA20NASD502A RA20NASD502A 5K ±5 ±10 22.23 55.37 49.54 44.16
785-RA20LASB103A RA20LASB103A 10K ±5 ±10 15.88 57.56 51.49 45.89
785-RA20NASD103A RA20NASD103A 10K ±5 ±10 22.23 48.11 43.38 42.67
392 Series Industrial Potentiometers
Features:
•	Compact - 12.7mm (0.5 in.) diameter
•	Conductive plastic element

MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Honeywell
Part No.
Value
(Ω)
Linearity
(%)
Tol.
(%)
Shaft
Length:
mm
Price Each
1 10 50
785-392JB100 392JB100 100 ±5 ±10 22.22 7.01 6.32 6.22
785-392JB250 392JB250 250 ±5 ±10 22.22 5.70 5.14 5.05
785-392JB500 392JB500 500 ±5 ±10 22.22 9.76 6.82 5.73
785-392JA1K 392JA1K 1K ±5 ±10 22.22 7.55 6.31 5.87
785-392JB1K 392JB1K 1K ±5 ±10 22.22 7.01 6.32 6.22
785-392JB2500 392JB2500 2.5K ±5 ±10 22.22 7.01 6.32 6.22
785-392JA5K 392JA5K 5K ±5 ±10 22.22 7.55 6.31 5.87
785-392JB5K 392JB5K 5K ±5 ±10 22.22 7.01 6.32 6.22
785-392JA10K 392JA10K 10K ±5 ±10 22.22 7.55 6.31 5.87
785-392JB10K 392JB10K 10K ±5 ±10 22.22 7.01 6.32 6.22
785-392JA25K 392JA25K 25K ±5 ±10 22.22 7.55 6.31 5.87
785-392JB25K 392JB25K 25K ±5 ±10 22.22 7.01 6.32 6.22
785-392JA50K 392JA50K 50K ±5 ±10 22.22 7.55 6.31 5.87
785-392JB50K 392JB50K 50K ±5 ±10 22.22 7.01 6.32 6.22
785-392JA100K 392JA100K 100K ±5 ±10 22.22 8.27 7.86 6.47
785-392JB100K 392JB100K 100K ±5 ±10 22.22 7.01 6.32 6.22
785-392JA250K 392JA250K 250K ±5 ±10 22.22 7.55 6.31 5.87
785-392JB250K 392JB250K 250K ±5 ±10 22.22 14.14 9.89 8.29
785-392JB500K 392JB500K 500K ±5 ±10 22.22 8.69 7.84 7.71
785-392JA1MEG 392JA1MEG 1M ±5 ±20 22.22 8.21 7.77 7.34
785-392JB1MEG 392JB1MEG 1M ±5 ±20 22.22 5.89 5.31 5.23
73 Series Precision Potentiometers
Features:

MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Honeywell
Part No.
Value
(Ω)
Linearity
(%)
Tol.
(%)
Shaft
Length:
mm
Price Each
1 10 50
785-73JA100 73JA100 100 ±.25 ±5 20.62 35.49 29.66 27.60
785-73JA200 73JA200 200 ±.25 ±5 20.62 37.01 35.06 28.79
785-73JA500 73JA500 500 ±.25 ±5 20.62 37.01 35.06 28.79
785-73JB500 73JB500 500 ±.25 ±5 22.23 31.53 29.87 24.89
785-73JA1K 73JA1K 1K ±.25 ±5 22.23 35.49 29.66 27.60
785-73JA2K 73JA2K 2K ±.25 ±5 20.62 35.49 29.66 27.60
785-73JA5K 73JA5K 5K ±.25 ±5 20.62 28.47 26.95 22.15
785-73JB5K 73JB5K 5K ±.25 ±5 20.62 30.24 25.28 23.52
785-73JA10K 73JA10K 10K ±.25 ±5 20.62 26.02 24.06 22.10
785-73JB10K 73JB10K 10K ±.25 ±5 20.62 30.24 25.28 23.52
785-73JA20K 73JA20K 20K ±.25 ±5 20.62 35.49 29.66 27.60
785-73JB20K 73JB20K 20K ±.25 ±5 20.62 32.16 30.43 24.99
785-73JA25K 73JA25K 25K ±.25 ±5 20.62 35.49 29.66 27.60
785-73JA50K 73JA50K 50K ±.25 ±5 20.62 49.23 46.64 38.80
785-73JB50K 73JB50K 50K ±.25 ±5 20.62 43.81 36.62 34.08
585 Series Commercial Potentiometer
The 585 Series is a low cost potentiometer for voltage divider
applications. It offers PC terminals and compact size.
Features:

MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Honeywell
Part No.
Value
(Ω)
Linearity
(%)
Tol.
(%)
Shaft
Length:
mm
Price Each
1 10 50
785-585SX4Q25F102SP 585SX4Q25F102SP 1K ±5 ±20 19.05 2.20 1.71 1.58